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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0456/517
U0456/520
U0456/570
U0456/555
U0456/535
U0456/587

NAME

LABU Isaac
CHELANGAT Filex
SOYEKWO Eliut
ARAPTOWET Ronny
CHEROTWO Bonifas
MANDE Sam

Al Yr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012

T

ASS
BAC
BCT
DVS
SEB
MEB

515
39.5
33.4
34.4
30.7
32.6

KWEEN

DISTRICT APPLIED

SEX COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

255
175
16.9
16.9
16.2
16.1

UNDER
KWEEN
KWEEN
KWEEN
KWEEN
KWEEN
KWEEN

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY



