MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts:

KWEEN

DISTRICT APPLIED

	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U0456/517	LABU Isaac	2012	M	ASS	51.5	25.5	KWEEN	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2	U0456/520	CHELANGAT Filex	2012	M	BAC	39.5	17.5	KWEEN	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3	U0456/570	SOYEKWO Eliut	2012	M	BCT	33.4	16.9	KWEEN	BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY
4	U0456/555	ARAPTOWET Ronny	2012	M	DVS	34.4	16.9	KWEEN	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
5	U0456/535	CHEROTWO Bonifas	2010	M	SEB	30.7	16.2	KWEEN	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
6	U0456/587	MANDE Sam	2012	M	MEB	32.6	16.1	KWEEN	BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY